
                                               

New Faculty Orientation 
 

Thursday, January 11, 2018 
Rockville Campus 

SW201E  
8:30am - 5:00pm 

 

Welcome to day two of the New Faculty Orientation! 

This program is designed for you to: 

 Begin to develop a supportive network of new colleagues 

 Access some essential resources for students and faculty 

 Explore MC’s culture of radical inclusion and student success 

John Hamman, Dean of Mathematics and Statistics 
Tom Cantu, Instructional Designer, E-Learning, Innovation and Teaching Excellence (ELITE) 
 

Agenda 

8:30-9:00 Breakfast  

9:00-9:30 Welcome and Introductions  
 
9:30-10:00  Academic Master Plan 

Carolyn Terry, Associate Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs 
    
10:00-10:30 Achieving the Promise 
   Eurae Muhn Primosch, Program Coordinator, Achieving the Promise Academy 
 
10:30-11:00 Safety and Security 

Robert McCullagh, Rockville Campus Public Safety Manager 
11:00-11:15 Break  
 
11:15-11:30  American Association of University Professors (AAUP) 

Harry Zarin, President, AAUP  
 

11:30-12:15  Important Student Resources  
Dr. Jamin Bartolomeo, Dean of Student Access and Germantown Student Affairs 

  
12:15-1:30 Lunch with Deans and Vice Presidents/Provosts  

1:30-2:00 Judy A. Ackerman STEM Learning Center Tour 
   Carol Burbage, Learning Center Director  
 
2:00-2:30 Library Tour 
   Christine Tracey, Rockville Campus Library Manager   
 



2:30-3:00 Disability Support Services  
   Sue Haddad, Department Chair 
 
3:00-4:00  Structure of the College, website, Q & A 

John Hamman and Tom Cantu 
 

4:00-4:30  Conclusion 
   John Hamman and Tom Cantu 
 
Thank you for your time today. Please reach out to either of us if you have any questions or concerns.  
 

John Hamman 
John.hamman@montgomerycollege.edu   
240-567-7794 
 

Tom Cantu 
Tom.Cantu@montgomerycollege.edu 
240-567-6006 
 

Have a great semester! 
 
 

Contact Information for Today’s Presenters 
 
Academic Master Plan 

Carolyn Terry, Associate Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs 
240-567-4366  or  carolyn.terry@montgomerycollege.edu  

    
Achieving the Promise 
 Eurae Muhn Primosch, Program Coordinator, Achieving the Promise Academy 

240-567-4360  or  Eurae.Primosch@montgomerycollege.edu  
 
Safety and Security 

Robert McCullagh, Rockville Campus Public Safety Manager 
240-567-  5118  or   robert.mccullagh@montgomerycollege.edu  

 
American Association of University Professors (AAUP) 

Harry Zarin, President, AAUP  
240-567-7767  or  harry.zarin@montgomerycollege.edu  

 
Important Student Resources  

Dr. Jamin Bartolomeo, Dean of Student Access and Germantown Student Affairs 
240-567-1993  or   Jamin.Bartolomeo@montgomerycollege.edu   

 
Judy A. Ackerman STEM Learning Center Tour 
 Carol Burbage, Learning Center Director  

240-567-7625   or   carol.burbage@montgomerycollege.edu  
 
Library Tour 
 Christine Tracey, Rockville Campus Library Manager   

240-567-7252  or   christine.tracey@montgomerycollege.edu  
 
Disability Support Services  
 Shalawn Childs, 240-567-5061  or  shalawn.childs@montgomerycollege.edu     

Sue Haddad, DSS Department Chair, 240-567-5087  or  sue.haddad@montgomerycollege.edu   
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